 SM8166/SM8166E/SM8166C/SM8166B
High Efficiency, 6A, 18V Input
Synchronous Buck Converter
DS_SM8166x Rev.0.0                            Silergy Corp. Confidential- Prepared for Customer Use Only                                                 1
© 2024 Silergy Corp.                                                                                                                                                     All Rights Reserved.
NOTICE: Information in this document is provided solely in connection with SILERGY products. SILERGY and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make
changes, corrections, modifications or improvements, to this document, and the products and services described herein at any time, without notice.
General Description

NOTICE: Information in this document is provided solely in connection with SILERGY products. SILERGY and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make
changes, corrections, modifications or improvements, to this document, and the products and services described herein at any time, without notice.
 Ordering Information
Ordering
 Part Number
Package type Top Mark
SM8166ADT
TSOT23-6
RoHS Compliant and
Halogen Free
LBBxyz
SM8166EADT LBCxyz
SM8166CADT LBDxyz
SM8166BADT LBExyz
SM8166AIT
TSOT23-8
RoHS Compliant and
Halogen Free
LBFxyz
SM8166EAIT LBGxyz
SM8166CAIT LBHxyz
SM8166BAIT LBJxyz
  x = year code, y = week code, z = lot number code
Pinout (top view)
INGND 54
PG